A LA CARTE MENU

Spinach Salad with Honey
and Sesame Dressing

Zohdta Znavakt Me owg anod péAt & couopt

Wagyu Carpaccio with Truffle

Kapndtowo and wagyu pooydpt Me tpodga

Burrata 125¢/250g

Mrmovpdrta 125 yp / 250 yp

Tuna Tartare

Taptép TOVOL

Penne All'Arabiata
TTévveg All’ Arabiata

Spinach Ravioli with Ricotta
and Butter Sage Sauce

Xepornointa paBlodt pe omavaxt,
PIKOTTA KAl 060G BOLTOPOL

Maltagliati Veal Ragout

TO START

25

66

36/66

49

Guacamole with Fried Platano
TovkapodAe Me tyavitr priavava plantain

Moscardini alla Luciana
Zohdtor XTamost e PPECKIN VIOHKTA
ka eAég Taggiasca

Burrata with Black Truffle

Mmnovpata pe padpn Tpovpa

MIDDLE COURSE

38

38

48

Xepornointa (upapikd maltagliati pe pooyapt payod

Wagyu Fillet

Wagyu @iAéto

Wagyu Ribeye

Wagyu pooyapioio ribeye

Grilled Vegetables

Pnré Aaxavika

Tagliolini Black Truffle

Xerporointa TaAloAivt pe pavpn tpodea

Paccheri Lobster

Xelporointa {upapika paccheri pe aotako

MAIN COURSE

Salt Crusted Sea Bass

Aofpakt og KpoOOTK AAXTION

Langoustine Grilled
Kapapideg oty oxdpa

SIDE DISHES

19

Rocket Salad

Tohdta poKa

28

35

115

75

153

180

195

19



SWEET ENDING

Tlram}su 30
Tipapiood
Pistachio Ice Cream 25
TToyTo @uoTikt

Y @ 22
Vanilla Ice Cream
Taywto faviha
Dessert Selection for 2 guests / for 4-6 guests
TMowAia yAukav 75 / 135
Tiramisu, Chocolate Soufflé, Profiterol, Créme Brulée,
Cheesecake Vanilla & Pistachio Ice Cream

EXTRA SPECIALS

Caviar Beluga Caviar Oscietra
Xapuapt Beluga Xapuapt Oscietra
30g 350 30g 250
30vyp 30 yp
50g 490 50¢g 350
50 yp 50 yp
125¢ 1300 125¢ 750
125yp 125vyp
Black Truffle (Burrata, Carpaccio, Pasta) 65
Mabpn tpodga (yio tnv Mmovpdta, o Kapmdtato 1} ta {Lpapikd)
Lobster (Catalana Salad, Grill) 250

Aotakog (yix oaAdrta Katahdva, ta (upoapikd 1y oxapag)

Extra virgin olive oil is used.
Freshly frozen raw materials may be used.
Please inform our staff regarding any allergies or food intolerances.

Legal Representative: Vassilis Papadopoulos

Xpnotpomnoteitan e§opeTikod mapbHEvo eAatdAado.
MTIOpEL Vot XPrGLHOTIOLOOVTOL PPEGKOKATEYLYHEVEC TIPMTES DAEC.
TIXPAKAAOVE EVIHEPOOTE TO TTPOCWTIKO HOG GYETIKG HE TUXOV GAAEPYIES 1 TPOPIKEG Suoavediec.

Ayopavopkdg vrevBuvog: Baoiing IManadonoviog



